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Услуги

ьект недвижимости 

лельный участок 

)б:030303:22 

56:030303

1. Курская, р-н Железногорский, с/с 
:ветьевский, с. Разветье, ул. Лесная, 
л 24

33,42 кв. м

tee учтенный

лли населённых пунктов

ц ведения личного подсобного 
яйства

ггная собственность 

> 197,98 руб.

01.2022

01.2023

01.2023

предлагаемый 
земельный участок 
для металлического 
гаража
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